





Natasha Allergy Research Foundation

we're serious about allergens

Hopwells is proud to support the Natasha Allergy Research Foundation and its mission to bring about positive changes in the food industry by focusing on medical research, law and policies, whilst educating and raising allergy awareness.

It's about saving lives.

By using Hopwells' website, smartphone app and EDI you'll have instant, up-to-date allergen, nutritional and technical product information available to access 24hrs a day, seven days a week.

With Hopwells, you can feel confident about the food you serve to your customers. We're one of the few wholesalers to offer this service.

Not only that, but we're also committed to ensuring the safety of our customers in the future, so we're investing in clinical trials aimed at understanding and tackling allergies by supporting the Natasha Allergy Research Foundation.

By supporting the Natasha Allergy Research Foundation, we hope that together we will one day make allergies history.

These trials have already changed people's lives and we're proud to be a part of that.

For more information go to Natasha Clinical Trial narf.org.uk